RIVER COUNCIL

Iltem

10
11

Time

9:35
9:45

10:00

10:30
11:00
11:10

11:30
12:00
12:20
12:30

Nisqually River Council
Meeting Agenda

Friday March 13, 2015
NW Trek
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Subject

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda
Introductions
Committee Reports & Updates

Citizens Advisory Committee

Chair

Staff
Allied Programs

Nisqually Land Trust

Nisqually River Education Project

Nisqually River Foundation

Nisqually Salmon Recovery
Open Government Act Training — Ashley Von Essen
Break
Nisqually Timber Harvest: Status, Trends and Salmon Protection;
What do we want in 20157 — Joan Miniken
Mountain Community Co-op — Brenda Smith
NWSP Discussions: Biodiversity — Morgan Greene
For the Good of the Order
Adjourn

Next Meeting: Friday April 17*" 2015, 9:00 am — 12:00 pm

Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge
NWSP Indicator: Ecosystem Functions

Information: info@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715



