

Nisqually River Council Meeting Agenda

Friday March 13, 2015 NW Trek 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

ltem	Time	Subject
1	9:30	Call to Order Approval of Minutes Approval of Agenda
2	9:35	Introductions
3	9:45	Committee Reports & Updates
		 Citizens Advisory Committee
		Chair
		Staff
4	10:00	Allied Programs
		 Nisqually Land Trust
		 Nisqually River Education Project
		 Nisqually River Foundation
		 Nisqually Salmon Recovery
5	10:30	Open Government Act Training – Ashley Von Essen
6	11:00	Break
7	11:10	Nisqually Timber Harvest: Status, Trends and Salmon Protection;
		What do we want in 2015? – <i>Joan Miniken</i>
8	11:30	Mountain Community Co-op – Brenda Smith
9	12:00	NWSP Discussions: Biodiversity – Morgan Greene
10	12:20	For the Good of the Order
11	12:30	Adjourn

Next Meeting: Friday April 17th 2015, 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge

Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge NWSP Indicator: Ecosystem Functions Information: info@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715